



Bid Tabulation

Bidder Name				Green Construction Technologies				Peak Power Services Inc				C-Squared CGC Inc			
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ENGINEER EST QTY	BIDDER VERIFIED UOM	BIDDER VERIFIED QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	BIDDER VERIFIED UOM	BIDDER VERIFIED QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	BIDDER VERIFIED UOM	BIDDER VERIFIED QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	LS	1	LS	1	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.000	LS	1	\$8,400.000	\$8,400.000	LS	1	\$9,000.000	\$9,000.000
2	General Conditions	LS	1	LS	1	\$6,120.000	\$6,120.000	LS	1	\$8,472.000	\$8,472.000	LS	1	\$12,500.000	\$12,500.000
3	Site Work	LS	1	LS	1	\$16,470.000	\$16,470.000	LS	1	\$21,200.000	\$21,200.000	LS	1	\$13,250.000	\$13,250.000
4	Silt Fence	LS	1	LS	1	\$5,400.000	\$5,400.000	LS	1	\$5,040.000	\$5,040.000	LS	1	\$3,685.150	\$3,685.150
5	Bahia Sod	SY	1970	SY	1970	\$3.700	\$7,289.000	SY	1970	\$4.480	\$8,825.600	SY	1350	\$3.650	\$4,927.500
6	Tactile Surface H/C Mats	EA	2	EA	2	\$2,500.000	\$5,000.000	EA	2	\$700.000	\$1,400.000	EA	2	\$450.000	\$900.000
7	1 1/2" Flexi-Pave HD 2000 over 4" #57 Stone (Walking Path Detail shown on Sheet C7)	SF	3540	SF	3528	\$15.200	\$53,625.600	SF	3540	\$12.280	\$43,471.200	SF	3540	\$16.500	\$58,410.000
8	4" Concrete Pad with 1" Flexi-Pave at 3 bench locations (detail shown on Sheet C7)	SF	120	SF	120	\$43.000	\$5,160.000	SF	120	\$15.000	\$1,800.000	SF	120	\$33.500	\$4,020.000
TOTAL BID				\$104,064.600				\$98,608.800				\$106,692.650			
Notice Needed Prior to Commencement (Calendar Days)				14				14				30			